
 
 
 

 
  

 
Integration Joint Board - Meetings 2024 

 
 
 

Dear All, 
 
 
Please see below a list of the Integration Joint Board meetings for 2024, diary invites to follow. 
 
These Meetings will be booked over the Region, Venues to be confirmed meetings to be held in person, unless exceptional circumstances.  
 

Date Time Papers Due Agenda Settings HSCLG for 
Noting 

Pre Meet Venue 

Tuesday 5th March 
2024  

10am – 3pm COP Tuesday 20th 
Feb 2024 

Tuesday 9th Jan 
2024 at 10am – 11am 

Friday 23rd Feb 
2024 

Wednesday 21st Feb 
2024 at 3pm – 4pm 

Hybrid Meeting, 
Venue TBC 

Tuesday 4th June 
2024 

10am – 3pm COP Tuesday 21st 
May 2024 

Tuesday 2nd April 
2024 at 10am – 11am 

Friday 24th May 
2024 

Wednesday 22nd May 
2024 at 3pm – 4pm 

Hybrid Meeting, 
Venue TBC 

Tuesday 24th 
September 2024 

10am – 3pm COP Tuesday 10th 
Sept 2024 

Tuesday 2nd July 
2024 at 10am – 11am 

Friday 13th Sept 
2024 

Wednesday 11th Sept 
2024 at 3pm – 4pm 

Hybrid Meeting, 
Venue TBC 

Tuesday 17th 
December 2024 

10am – 3pm COP Tuesday 3rd 
December 2024 

Tuesday 22nd Oct 
2024 at 10am – 11am 

Friday 6th Dec 
2024 

Wednesday 4th Dec 
2024 at 3pm – 4pm 

Hybrid Meeting, 
Venue TBC 

 


